
Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

Junior Pair (Évé. 30)  - Free Program

J Brasseur/M Ostiguy 89.2447.64 41.60 0.00 0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

6 août 2015 to 9 août 2015

Brossard/St-Césai,RS/RA

Club/RegionRank
1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 3T 4.30 0.70 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 - - - 5.00- -

2 2Tw2 3.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - 3.40- -

3 3STh 4.50 0.84 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 - - - 5.34- -

4 5SLi4 6.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 6.50- -

5 FCCoSp3p4 3.50 -0.18 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 - - - 3.32- -

6 2A+2T+2T+C 5.90 0.60 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 - - - 6.50- -

7 3Li4 4.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 4.50- -

8 ChSqB 2.00 0.70 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 - - - 2.70- -

9 2LoTh 2.80 0.20 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 - - - 3.00- -

10FiDs2 3.00 0.28 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 - - - 3.28- -

11PCoSp3p3 4.00 0.10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - - 4.10- -

47.64
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V - spin requirement not met           << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

1.60 4.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 - - - 8.40Skating Skills - -

1.60 4.00 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 - - - 7.92Transition/Linking Footwork - -

1.60 5.00 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 - - - 8.72Performance/Execution - -

1.60 5.00 7.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 - - - 8.40Choreography/Composition - -

1.60 4.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 - - - 8.16Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

41.60

Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(15.01), SOV(15.01), SP(15.01) Date: 9-août-2015 11:29:02

 



Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

Junior Pair (Évé. 30)  - Free Program

N Boudreau/C Savard 63.8833.48 32.40 0.00 2.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

6 août 2015 to 9 août 2015

Varennes/Ste-Juli,RS/RS

Club/RegionRank
2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 2Tw2 3.40 0.12 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 - - - 3.52- -

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - 1.80- -

3 5ALi3 6.50 0.56 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 - - - 7.06- -

4 2STh 2.50 0.20 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 - - - 2.70- -

5 PCoSp2p2 2.50 -0.12 -1 -3 0 0 0 0 -1 - - - 2.38- -

6 2F+S 1.52 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - 0.62- -

7 4Li4 4.50 0.10 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 - - - 4.60- -

8 FCCoSp3p3 3.00 -0.54 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 - - - 2.46- -

9 2LoTh 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 2.80- -

10ChSqB 2.00 -0.10 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - - - 1.90- -

11BoDs2 3.50 0.14 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - - - 3.64- -

33.48
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V - spin requirement not met           << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

1.60 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 - - - 6.96Skating Skills - -

1.60 3.75 4.75 3.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 - - - 6.56Transition/Linking Footwork - -

1.60 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 - - - 6.24Performance/Execution - -

1.60 3.75 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 - - - 6.56Choreography/Composition - -

1.60 3.50 4.00 3.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 - - - 6.08Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

32.40

Deductions

2.002 Fall(s) factor (1)

Versions: CSS(15.01), SOV(15.01), SP(15.01) Date: 9-août-2015 11:29:02

 



Championnats québécois d'été 2015

Pierrefonds

Junior Pair (Évé. 30)  - Free Program

L Matte/T Ferland 61.3230.08 32.24 0.00 1.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

6 août 2015 to 9 août 2015

St-Romuald / St-J,CACH/

Club/RegionRank
3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

1 2Tw3 3.70 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 3.70- -

2 3STh 4.50 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - 2.40- -

3 5ALi2 6.00 -0.56 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 - - - 5.44- -

4 2A 3.30 -0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 - - - 2.80- -

5 2LoTh 2.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - 2.80- -

6 FCCoSp3p4 3.50 -0.30 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - 3.20- -

7 4Li2 3.50 -0.90 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - - 2.60- -

8 2F+2T+1T+C 3.60 -0.90 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - - 2.70- -

9 ChSqB 2.00 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 - - - 2.00- -

10FiDs2 3.00 -0.56 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 - - - 2.44- -

11PSp - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00*- -

30.08
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge       < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge             REP - repeated jump restriction     V - spin requirement not met           << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

1.60 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 - - - 6.72Skating Skills - -

1.60 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 - - - 6.56Transition/Linking Footwork - -

1.60 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 - - - 6.08Performance/Execution - -

1.60 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 - - - 6.88Choreography/Composition - -

1.60 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.50 - - - 6.00Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

32.24

Deductions

1.001 Fall(s) factor (1)

Versions: CSS(15.01), SOV(15.01), SP(15.01) Date: 9-août-2015 11:29:02

 


